FRIENDS OF THE MUSCLE SHOALS PUBLIC LIBRARY

2025 Membership Form

The Friends of the Muscle Shoals Public Library is a non-profit, membership organization dedicated to supporting the Muscle Shoals Public Library. Its mission is to serve as an advocate in developing, maintaining and improving library resources, services and facilities for all patrons. Friends also support the Library through fundraising activities and events.

The Friends of the Muscle Shoals Public Library invite you to become a member of our organization or renew an existing membership. Your support of the library is greatly appreciated. Membership is \$25.00 a year for family. If you become a Friend of the Library and are in good standing you will have the privilege to:

Reserve movies - There will be a limit of 3 at a time and you may check them out for 3 weeks.

Check out a hotspot or firestick for 3 weeks if you meet the other requirements.

Check out books for 3 weeks.

My	membership	dues c	of □\$25	for	family	are enclo	osed.	

A ddwaga			

City	AL Zip

Name_____

Contact for Meetings and Events	(Optional): Phone	□Call □Text
Θ	\ 1 /	=

E-mail Address	

Members are not obligated to attend the meetings but are welcome. Members will be contacted by email, phone or text with dates of meetings and events. Meeting dates and events are also posted at the Library and on the Library's website and Facebook page.

Please mail or deliver this completed form with your dues to:

Friends of the Muscle Shoals Library

C/O Muscle Shoals Public Library

1918 E. Avalon Ave.

Muscle Shoals, AL 35661